
Disziplin: GD: - Distanz: 30 / 50

Pts Auf

PP Pts A GD HS Rang
D HS

20 26 46

2 2 2 6 90 92 0,978 7
5 7 5

20 48 42

0 2 2 4 69 110 0,627 6
3 5 6

26 48 50

0 0 2 2 78 124 0,629 4
3 4 3

46 42 50

0 0 0 0 69 138 0,500 4
3 4 4

 

Gesamtpunkte: Aufnahmen: 464 0,659
Freie Partie KBFreie Partie MBCadre 35/2Cadre 47/2Cadre 52/2 Cadre 71/2Einband KBEinband MBDreiband KBDreiband MB



Dreiband KB 0,501

Vorrunde             18.-29.5.2022


1

HIRSCHL

0,625

1

0,800

Bernd

WIS

Helmut

WIS

SCHILLER

GRÖBNER

HIRSCHL

WIS

Gerhard

Durchschnitt:

23 24

0,562

WIS

Florian

KÖNIG

30

0,571

0,450

0,961

0,500

306

1,500

0,714

Ü

1

2

3

0,520

22

0,440

26

KÖNIG

30 30

1,153 0,652

30 30

25 27

SCHILLER

9

GRÖBNER BED

- - -

1,500

0,714

0,520


